

Almondz Global Securities Ltd.

Ref: agsl/corres/Bse/Nse/24-25/0024

July 10, 2024

The General Manager (Listing & Corporate Relations) Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper advertisement

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement regarding Notice of Record Date for the purpose of sub-division/split of existing equity Shares of the Company pursuant to Regulation 42 of the SEBI (LO&DR) Regulation, 2015, in Business Standard (English and Hindi) published on 10.07.2024.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

For Almondz Global Securities Limited

Ajay Pratap Company Secretary & Senior Vice President Corporate Affairs

Encl:a/a

एसजेवीएन लिमिटेड SJVN LIMITED

(भारत सरकार एवं हिमाचल प्रदेश सरकार का संयुक्त उपक्रम) (A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of HP) CIN No. L40101HP1988G0I008409

THPA JHAKRI HYDRO POWER STATION

S NOTICE - E-TENDER NO. PCD-2890 (CIVIL)/2024

(e-tender) on Domestic Competitive Bidding (DCB) are invited on behalf d. for "Strenthening of Manglad Adit by providing steel ribs, steel ovation of the Adit Portal Area, Shotcreting with wire mesh inside removal of big boulders & debries from the link road to Adit, on of RCC Culvert, protection work (i.e. construction of walls and intergetc.) around the Security Barrac at Manglad Adit of NJHPS." For lase visit websites https://etender.sjvn.co.in, www.sjvn.nic.in, and lure.gov.in.

r downloading of bid document is 30/07/2024 (12:00 Hrs.).

r bid submission is 31/07/2024 (13:00 Hrs.).

it(s), if any, shall be issued on above websites only.

Dy. General Manager, P&C Deptt. NJHPS, SJVN Ltd., Jhakri, Distt. Shimla, HP-172201

almondz

the game changer

Almondz Global Securities Ltd

Registered Office: F-33/3 Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020, India Email: secretarial@almondz.com Website: www.almondzglobal.com CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059839, Tel.: + 91 11 43500700 Fax: + 91 11 4350 0735

Announcement of Record Date for Sub division/Split of Equity Share of the Company

Pursuant of Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and relevant provisions of Companies Act, 2013 read along with the rules made there under, Notice is hereby given that the Company has fixed "Tuesday, July 23, 2024" as the "Record Date" for the purpose of sub-division/split of existing equity shares of the Company, such that 1 (one) equity share having face value of Rs. 61- (Rupee Six Only) each, fully paid-up, be sub-divided/split into 6 (Six) equity shares flaving face value of Rs. 1/-(Rupee One Only) each, fully paid-up, ranking pari-passu in all respects, pursuant to the shareholders approval received through Postal Ballot by way of remote-Evoting on Thursday, 4th July, 2024 (being the last day of remote e-voting)."

By Order of the Board For Almondz Global Securities Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 09.07.2024 Ajay Pratap Company Secretary and Senior Vice President Corporate Affairs

Management Branch) Bhav Bhuti Marg New Delhi-01 9@unionbankofindia.bank

SALE NOTICE For Sale of Immovable Properties

erest Act, 2002 read with Rules 8/9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002

at the below described immovable property mortgaged charged to the secured creditor, the possession of which has is **What is**" and **"Whatever there is"** on the date mentioned below for recovery of dues as mentioned hereunder to Deposit are also mentioned hereunder:

to 5.00 PM (with 10 min unlimited auto extensions)

			Carl Committee of the C	
perty put for auction ssion	Dues to be recovered from Borrower/ Guarantor (Rs.)	Reserve Price (Rs.)	EMD	Bid Increment
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazai ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092	plus future interest and	Rs. 8,94,600/-	Rs. 89,460/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazai ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092	other charges thereon	Rs. 17,24,400/-	Rs.,1,72,440/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazai ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 7,55,100/-	Rs. 75,510/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazai ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		. · Rs. 7,55,100/-	Rs. 75,510/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 13,70,700/-	Rs. 1,37,070/-	. Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 8,65,800/-	Rs. 86,580/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092	7	Rs. 5,76,900/-	Rs. 57,690/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896.Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar adat Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 8,12,700/-	Rs. 81,270/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazai ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092	7	Rs. 5,76,900/-	Rs. 57,690/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 5,29,200/-	Rs. 52,920/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		* Rs. 7,69,500/-	* -Rs. 76,950/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 9,32,400/-	Rs. 93,240/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092	AND THE PERSON	Rs. 7,69,500/-	Rs. 76,950/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 8,12,700/-	Rs. 81,270/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ories building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092	to asset to the	Rs. 8,44,200/-	Rs. 84,420/-	Rs. 30,000/-
ries building with basement built on land area 1896 Sq. Yds. known as "Apna Bazar ed at Chota Bazar, Teliwara, Shahdara, Delhi-110092		Rs. 2,11,500/-	Rs. 21,150/-	Rs. 30,000/-

(... Continued from previous page)

DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF NSE: It is to be distinctly understood that the permission given by NSE share, नेताजी सुभाष पैलेस, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली—110034 been cleared or approved by NSE nor does it certify the correctness or completeness of any of the сा सूचना 216 of the RHP for the full text of the Disclaimer Clause of NSE.

216 of the HHP for the full text of the discialine Gaussian HP for the HHP for the Fill that the HHP for the HHP for the Fill that the HHP for the HHP for the Fill that the HHP for the HHP fo take the risk of losing their entire investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors carefully b कित्त अधिकारी के रूप में दिल्लीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित decision, investors must rely on their own examination of our Company and the Issue including क्षेत्र के साथ पठित धारा 15 (2) के तहत प्रदल्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए निम्निरिचित recommended or approved by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), nor does SE) जारी की थीं, जिनमें उनसे सूचना में वर्णित बकाया राशि का भुगतान उन्त सूचना की प्राप्ति Specific attention of the investors is invited to the section "Risk Factors" beginning on page 19 of the उर उन्त राशि युकाने में असफल रहे हैं, एवद्वारा कर्जवार(श)/सह कर्जवार(श)/ गारदर(शें

BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGERS



INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Office No. 508, Fifth Floor, Priviera, Nehru Nagar, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Gujarat, India.

Telephone.: 079 4908 8019 (M): +91-9898055647

Web Site: www.ifinservices.in Email: mbd@ifinservices.in

Investor Grievance Email: info@ifinservices.in

Contact Person: Mr. Pradip Sandhir SEBI Reg. No.: INM000012856 CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC023393

REGISTRAR TO THE ISSU



BIGSHARE SERVICE मास्ति का वर्णन

Address: Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnao ईग्री. प्लॉट नंबर 93/3, खसरा Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mana विलशाद एक्सटेशन नंबर 1,

Fax: 022-62638299

Website: www.bigshareonline.com E-Mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com Investor Grievance Email:

investor@bigshareonline.com Contact Person: Vinayak Morbale SEBI Reg. No.: INR000001385

AVAILABILITY OF RHP: Investors should note that investment in Equity Shares involves a high degree and the Risk Factor contained therein, before applying in the Issue. Full copy of the Red Her www.nseindia.com, the website of Book Running Lead Managers www.ifinservices.in and from the

AVAILABILITY OF BID-CUM-APPLICATION FORMS: Bid-Cum-Application forms can be obtained (Telephone: 07412 299407, 07412 261012) BRLM: Interactive Financial Services Limited +91.07 Broking Private Limited (Formerly Known as RCSPL Share Broking Private Limited) (Telephone: +9 Issue. Bid-cum-application Forms will also be available on the websites of, NSE (www.nseindia.com websites of the Stock Exchange and SEBI.

SYNDICATE MEMBER: Aftertrade Broking Private Limited (Formerly Known as RCSPL Share Brokin BANKERS TO THE ISSUE/SPONSOR BANK/ESCROW COLLECTION BANK/PUBLIC ISSUE BANK All capitalised terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as as

Place: Ratlam Date: July 10, 2024

FINCORP

Disclaimer: KATARIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and rec and other considerations, to undertake an initial public offering of its Equity Shares and has filed the shall be available on the website of the BRLMs to the issue at www.ifinservices.in and websites of equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, see section titled "R not rely on the RHP for making any investment decision.

The Equity Shares offered in the issue have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Se securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States, and unless so registered, may not be offered or sold within the United States. subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and any applicable U.S. state secur securities being offered in this announcement are not being offered or sold in the United States

हाउसिंग फाइनैस लिमिटेड

2 बिल्डिंग, 5वां तल, कल्याणी नगर, पुणे, महाराष्ट्र - 411 014,

प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 (4),

पत्ति का कब्जा प्राप्त कर लिया है। कर्जदार(रॉ)/सह कर्जदार(रॉ)/गारंटर(रॉ) को विशेष रूप सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्ति के संबंध में कोई भी संव्यवहार कर्जदारों पर बीएचएफएल

मांग स्चना कब्जा की तिथि और राशि PRIVATE LIMITED के मूमि सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश एवं 06-07-2024 20-03-2024 क. 30.28.340 /- (रूपए तीस लाख अठठाईस हजार तीन सौ चालीस मात्र)

Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbal - 400 झिलमिल ताहिरपुर, इलाका शाहदरा-110095, पूरब : प्लॉट का पार्ट ∕सॉर्विस लेन 15 Tel Not: 022-62638200 30 फीट चौडी, उत्तर : प्लॉट नंबर ए-94/4, दक्षिण : प्लॉट नंबर ए-93

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, बजाज हाउसिंग फाइनैंस लिमिटेड

अलमोंड्ज ग्लोबल सिक्योरिटीज लिमिटेड

कार्पोरेट कार्यालवः 'एफ-33/3,' ओखला ओद्योगिक क्षेत्र फेज-2, नई दिल्ती-110020, भारत ई-मेल: secretarial@almondz,com वेबसाइहः www.almondzglobal.com CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059839 फोन: + 91,11 43500700 फैक्स: + 91 11 4350 0735

कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयरों के उप-विमाजन/विमाजन के लिए रिकार्ड तिथि की घोषणा

क्षमा के श्वांचित और फंटिकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 42 और कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के प्रासंगिक प्रावधानां के साध-साध उसके तहत बनाए -गए नियमों के अनुसरण में एतद्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी ने बृहस्पतिवार, 4 जुलाई, 2024 (रिमोट ई-बोटिंग का अतिम दिन होने के नातों) को रिमोट ई-बोटिंग के माध्यम से डांक मतपत्र के द्वारा प्राप्त शैयस्थारकों की मंजूरी के अनुसार कंपनी, के मौजूदा इविनदी शेयरों के उप-विमाजन /विमाजन जैसे कि 1 (एक) इविनदी शेयरों के उप-विमाजन /विमाजन जैसे कि 1 (एक) इविनदी शेयरों के उप-विमाजन /विमाजन जैसे कि 1 (एक) इविनदी शेयरों के उप-विमाजन /विमाजन के प्राप्त मामलों के समान रैकिंग को रू. 1/- (एक रुपए मात्र) प्रत्येक अंकित मृत्य वाले 8 (छड़) इविनदी शेयरों में उप-विमाजन /विमाजन के प्रयोजन हेतु मंगलवार, 23 जुलाई, 2024 रिकार्ड विधि निर्धारित की है।

बोर्ड की आज्ञानुसार कृते अलगोंड्ज ग्लोबल सिक्योरिटीज लिमिटेड हस्ता /-

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 09.07.2024

अजय प्रताप कंपनी सचिव और वरिष्ठ उपाध्यक्ष कॉर्पोरेट मामले

EICHER

EICHER MOTORS LIMITED

CIN: L34102DL1982PLC129877

पंजी. कार्यालय : थर्ड फलोर-सिलेक्ट सिटीवॉक, ए-3 डिस्ट्रिक्ट सेंटर, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017

कार्पोरेट कार्यालय : #96, सेक्टर-32, गुरुग्राम-122001, हरियाणा

ई-मेल : investors@eichermotors.com, वेबसाइट : www.eichermotors.com शेयर सर्टिफिकेट्स खोने के संबंध में सूचना

सर्टिफिकेट(सर्टिफिकेट्स) उनके पंजीकृत धारक(कों) द्वारा खो गए / गुम हो गए / चोरी हो गए रिपोर्ट किए गए हैं और उन्होंने डुप्तीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट(सर्टिफिकेट्स) जारी करने हेतु आवेदन किया है।

कोई भी व्यक्ति, जिसको उक्त सर्टिफिकेट(सर्टिफिकेट्स) के संबंध में कोई दावा है, उसको अपना दावा समर्थन दस्तावेजों के साथ कम्पनी को इसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय थर्ड फ्लोर-सिलेक्ट सिटीवॉक, ए-3 हिस्ट्रिक्ट सेंटर, साकेत, नई दिल्ली—10007 में प्रस्तुत करना चाहिए। यदि इस सूचना के क्रावार की हिस्ट्रिक्ट सेंटर, साकेत, नई दिल्ली—10007 में प्रस्तुत करना चाहिए। यदि इस सूचना के क्रावार की तिर्धे से 15 दिन के भीतर कोई वैध और प्रामाणिक दावा प्राप्त नहीं होता है तो कम्पनी सभी दस्तावेजों के सत्यापन की शर्त के तहत उपरोवत नामक व्यक्ति(याँ) को बुप्तोकेट शेयर सार्टिफिकेट(सर्टिफिकेट्स) जारी करने/पुष्टि पत्र जारी करने की कार्यवाही आगे बढ़ाएगी और उसके बाद किसी अन्य व्यक्ति(यों) से किसी अन्य दावें पर विचार नहीं किया जाएगा। वास्ते आयशर मोटर्स लिमिटेड

अतुल शर्मा

परिशिष्ट—IV [नियम 8(1)] आधिपत्य सूचना (अचल संपत्ति

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : मुथुट सेंटर, टीसी नं. 27/3022, पुन्नेन रोड़, थिरुवनंतपुरम, वे

चेन्नई कार्यालय: 710 ए एवं 711, 7वीं मंजिल, फेस-2, स्पेंसल प्लाजा, माउंट रोड.

जबिक, अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने **मुथुट फिनकार्प लिमिटेड (एमएफएल)** के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में वित्तीय प पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 (2002 की अधिनियम संख्या 54) के अंतर्गत और प्रतिभूति । नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगान्तर्गत, निम्न वर्णित उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारव की थी। उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिवसों की समाप्ति के उपरांत, उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(ओं)

फोन : +91 11 41095173

फोन: +91 124 4445070

एतदद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि आयशर मोटर्स लिमिटेड ("कम्पनी"), के नीचे वर्णित इक्विटी शेयर

शेयरधारक	फोलियो • नंबर	सर्टिफिकेट नम्बर	विशिष्ट क्रमांक		शेयरौं की संख्या	
का नाम			से	तक	(अंकित मूल्य रू 10 प्रत्येक)	
र्गेलो गुस्तावो एडॉल्फ लोबो	0903457	7131-7132	711201	711400	200	

तिथि: 09 जुलाई, 2024

स्थान : गुरुग्राम

कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी